S~ N —

GREAT WESTERN TOP GUNS

24/03/2018

BULL RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 11
SADDLE RIDE
Lachlan Sullivan

No. Of Competitors: 5
BAREBACK RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 4
BARREL RACE

Jema Slotosch

Kim Hamilton
Ashleigh Rayner
Christy Jasperson
Novice: Brooke Buckingham
No. Of Competitors: 9
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Brady Fielder
Cameron McLennan
No. Of Competitors: 14
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Macaulie Leather
Wade Bales

No. Of Competitors: 8
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Bryn Francis

Scott Stringer

No. Of Competitors: 9
PODDY RIDE
Caydence Fouracre
Wylie Roots

No. Of Competitors: 5

A OO H o N

o o N

935.00

410.00
307.50
205.00
102.50

18.00

433.00
433.00

208.80
39.20

147.00
98.00

66.00
44.00

PTS

PTS
69

PTS

SEC
13.980
14.170
14.208
14.325

PTS
14
14

66
59

PTS
70
62

PTS
69
52



