	GREAT WESTERN TOP GUNS			
	24/03/2018			
	BULL RIDE	\$		PTS
	No Scores			
	No. Of Competitors: 11			
	SADDLE RIDE	\$		PTS
1	Lachlan Sullivan	\$	935.00	69
	No. Of Competitors: 5			
	BAREBACK RIDE	\$		PTS
	No Scores			
	No. Of Competitors: 4			
	BARREL RACE	\$		SEC
1	Jema Slotosch	\$	410.00	13.980
2	Kim Hamilton	\$	307.50	14.170
3	Ashleigh Rayner	\$	205.00	14.208
4	Christy Jasperson	\$	102.50	14.325
	Novice: Brooke Buckingham	\$	18.00	
	No. Of Competitors: 9			
	NOVICE BULL RIDE	\$		PTS
1	Brady Fielder	\$	433.00	74
1	Cameron McLennan	\$	433.00	74
	No. Of Competitors: 14			
	U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE			
1	Macaulie Leather	\$	208.80	66
2	Wade Bales	\$	39.20	59
	No. Of Competitors: 8			
	U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE	\$		PTS
1	Bryn Francis	\$	147.00	70
2	Scott Stringer	\$	98.00	62
	No. Of Competitors: 9			
	PODDY RIDE	\$		PTS
1	Caydence Fouracre	\$ \$	66.00	69
2	Wylie Roots	\$	44.00	52
	No. Of Competitors: 5			